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Butter Egg Burger Corn'N' cheese triangles (5 pcs) 90
Egg 'n' Cheese Burger 85 Corn'N’ cheese triangles (10pcs) 150
Chicken Ji Burger 90 Veg nuggets (12 pcs) 10

Pizza pockets (8pcs) 130

Chicken Cheese Burger
Crispy Chicken Burger
Chicken Surprise Burger
Chicken Chatpata Burger
Chicken Kurkura Burger
Mutton Kebab Burger
Mutton Kurkura Burger
Mutton Chatpata Burger

100
125
135
135
140
120
150
140

Smokey Grilled Chicken Burger 115

Cheese garlic bread
Chicken nuggets (12pcs)
Chicken nuggets (6pcs)
Chicken wings (3pcs)
Chicken wings(5pcs)
Chicken fries

Chicken fingers

Crispy fried chicken (3pcs)

Cheese Garlic Bread

110
120
170
130
110
199

350

120

CHICKEN )i COMBO (CI-IICI(EN Ji BURGEER X 2)

MEALS (NON-VEG) .4 e
NON - VEG [4]

butter egg + fries + cold drink 150 C:l:.‘_ l I cc E n

chicken cheese + fries +cold drink 1§85 . y:!‘ ,g

chicken jigger 160
mutton jigger 180

smokey grilled jigger 140
mutton kurkura + fries + cold drink 215
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checken jigger + fries + cold dink

chicken cheese + fries + shake
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Chilli Corn sandwich

Veg Grilled sandwich regular fries (small) |

Cheese Burst sandwich refular fries ( large)

Veg Chatpata sandwich peri peri fries

Desi Paneer sandwich
Chicken Sandwich

masala fries I

loaded fries small |

loaded fries large

e ST AP

cold coffee shake

farmhouse pizza
Cheese Pizza

paneer pizza
’ hazelnut coffee shake
Cornn' cheese
chocolate shake

chocolate brownie shake

strawberry shake

oreo shake
kKitkat shake

MOCKTAI ls | “ mango vanila shake

butter scotch shake
Nutella shake

chilli guava &

mint mojito

lemonade

cappuccino chocolava cake
café latte nutella cheese sandwich 49

americano Choco Fudge Brownie Sundae 120
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Aloo Tikki Ji Burger
Aloo Masala Tikki Burger

Cheese Aloo Burger . W—

Veggie Burger veg chatpata wrap
Burger Ji King crispy paneer wrap

American Burger paneer & cheese wrap

Crispy Veggie Burger mac & cheese wrap

< } corn salsa wrap
Burger Ji Surprise
double egg wrap

Veg Kurkura Burger chicken chilli wrap
Smokey Grilled Burger mutton kebab wrap
Veg Chatpata Burger

Desi Paneer Burger

Paneer Chatpata Burger

Paneer Kurkura Burger

Barbeque Burger

Cheesy Lava Burger indian masala pasta

; white sauce pasta

aloo tikli +fries +cold drink 120

MEALS (VEG) . EXTRAS

dip

mayonnaise dip
burger ji king +fries + cold drink 1§85 h di

cneese dip

extre cheese
desi paneer «fries + cold drink 190

R— BECAUS
veg jigger + fries « cld drink 210 . WE lovm
Jlﬁﬁiﬂm

Aloo burger+ Fries + cotd drink)




= COMBO
Veggie Combo

({ Veggie Burgers x 2 ) 140
Chicken Ji Combo

{ Chicken Ji Burger x 2) 160

tj’ BURGER JI MEALS

Veg Burger

Aloo Tikki + Fries+ Cold Drink
Burger Ji King + Fries + Cold Drink
Desi Paneer + Fries + Cold Drink
Veq Jigger + Fries + Cold Drink
Cheese Combo [ Cheese Aloo
Burger + Fries + Shake )

Non Veg Burger

Butter Egg + Fries +

Cold Drink 150
Chicken Chesse + Fries +

Cold Drink 165
Mutton Kurkura + Fries +

Cold Drink 215
Chicken ligger + Fries +

Cold Drink 235
Chicken Cheese + Fries + Shake 270

-

“ﬁ COFFEE DAY

60
70
50

222 Ground Floor
Ciwil Lines Jhansi (UP) - 284001

3eh(2 Opposite Rani
Lakshmibai Park, Gate Mo, 1
Ciwil Lines, Near Chanda Hotel.
Jhansi [LIP) - 284001
Confact - +91 84008 25440
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Aloo Tikki Ji Burger S0 Masala Aloo Wrap 85 :::3::: g:: : f::uﬂ :. Iﬂg
Aloo Masala Tikki Burger 80 Veg Chatpata Wrap 95 4

Peri Peri Fri BS

Cheese Aloo Burger 90 Crispy Paneer Wrap 1o il

Veaaie B 80 Masala Fries 10
eggie Burger Paneer & Cheese Wrap 120 Loaded Fries Small 95

Burger Ji King 20 Mac & Cheese Wrap 1o Loaded Friss Lorge 130
American Burger 1o Corn Salsa Wrap no

Crispy Veggie Burger 1o Double Egg Wrap 95 @
Burger Ji Surprise s Chicken Chilli Wrap 120 Corn'N' Cheese Triangles (5PCS ) 90

Veg KurKura Burger ns Mutton Kebab Wrap 130 Corn'N' Cheese Triangles ( 10 PCS) 150
Smokey Grilled Burger 20 Veg Nuggets (12 PCS) no

Veg Chatpata Burger 130 P - :

. M SANDWICH Pizza Pockets (8 PCS) 130
E::L:" c'lﬂ"f”"g:;u :ig ' - Chicken Nuggets ( 12 PCS ) 175
Gz Kurk::: & b 130 Chilli Corn Sandwich 100 Chicken Nuggets { 6 PCS)) no

rge Veg Grilled Sandwich &0 Chicken Wings (3 PCS ) 120

Forhenus durdes s Cheese Burst Sandwich 1o Chicken Winge (345 o

Ilt.:hnsw.-s'.lI Lava Burger 120 Veg Chatpata Sandwich 90 Chicken Fries 130
Chicken Fingers 1o

Chicken Sandwich 1o
a NON VEG BURGERS Desi Panest Saradwich no Crispy Fried Chicken (3 PCS) 199
e i i i 350

Crispy Fried Chicken (6 PCS)

Butter Egg Burger X — % -
Egg ‘N' Cheese Burger Bﬁ ; g 5 VEGC JIGOERS q w m

Chicken Ji Burger 90 Veg Jigger 140 Cold Coffee Shake 120
Chicken Cheese Burger 100 Paneer Jigger 150 Hozelnut Coffee Shake 125

Eﬂfp!_.r Chicken Burger 125 Smokey Grilled Jigger ( Double ) 120 Chocolate Shake 125
Chicken Surprise Burger 135 Chocolate Brownie Shake 145

Chicken Chatpata Burger 135 Strawberry Shake 125
Chicken Kurkura Burger 140 Oreo Shake 130
Mutton Kebab Burger 120 ' Kitkat Shake 135
Mutton Kurkura Burger 150 Chicken Jigger Mango Vanilla Shake 125

Mutton Chatpata Burger 140 Mutton Jigger IBG Butter Scotch Shake

Smokey Grilled Chicken 1ns Smokey Grilled Jigger 140 Vg
> @D PASTA

25 Indian Masala Pasta 120
25 White Sauce Pasta 150




